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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Monday, 05 October Meeting with media NBS 

Tuesday, 06 October Meeting with supervised entities NBS 

Wednesday, 07 October Governing Council - teleconference NBS 

Saturday, 10 October GLOBSEC Tatra summit 2020 Štrbské 
Pleso 

Thursday, 15 October -  
Friday, 16 October 

Annual Meetings of the International Monetary 
Fund (MF) and the World Bank Group (WBG) – 
teleconference 

NBS 

Thursday, 22 October -  
Friday, 23 October 

Annual Meetings of the International Monetary 
Fund (MF) and the World Bank Group (WBG) – 
teleconference 

NBS 

Wednesday, 28 October -
Thursday, 29 October 

Governing Council - teleconference NBS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The calendar gives information on Mr. Kažimír’s meetings in his capacity as a member of the ECB’s Governing 
Council. It includes institutional meetings, speaking engagements, attendance at conferences and events, as well 
as appointments with external parties (incl. media), unless releasing the information could undermine the 
protection of public interests recognised at EU level. Internal Eurosystem meetings are not published.  
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